

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 57 OF 2013

PRABIR KUMAR MAJUMDAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDIABULLS FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.
(With appln. for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH T.P.(CRL) NO. 59 of 2013
(With appln. for stay and office report)

Date: 25/10/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Bhargava,Adv.
Ms. Vanita Bhargava,Av.
Mr. Karun Mehta,Adv.
Mr. Nitin Mishra,Adv.
for M/s. Khaitan & Co.,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 29th November, 2013.

| (Sarita Purohit)
| Court Master

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)
| | Court Master

|

|